
D
ra

ft 
#2

3 
of

 F
ile

 K
U

D
S

IT
/1

40
/S

O
 A

D
/2

02
3 

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 R
eg

is
tr

ar
 o

n 
04

-J
ul

-2
02

4 
10

:5
2 

A
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

1

KUDSIT/140/SO AD/2023                                                                 July 3, 2024

 

Corrigendum

 

The last date for the receipt of applications for various positions notified vide notification

no. KUDSIT/140/SO AD/2023 dtd 21.06.2024 stands extended to 10.07.2024.

 

 

Registrar

* This is a computer system (Digital File) generated letter. Hence there is no need for a physical
signature.


